8.553381

012 ©IMY380
a

Lute Songs
‘HAWH NOILNGIYLSIA O3AIA ANY JISNN AN ‘A8 A3LN8IYLSI

DOWLAND

ANVINHID ‘HOINNW "ONIHOVHYILNN 80028-0 ‘A 3TIVH -

NAXOS

COMPACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

)
@

“PIT [euoneuIRl| HNH 661
"@3118IHOHd 0S1a LOVdNOD SIHL 40 DNIAJOO ANV DNILSYOAvOH

‘P17 [euonewdiu] HNH 2661

g9
‘JONVIWHO4Y3d 0118Nd A3SIHOHLNYNN "d3AY3S3Y SLHOIY TV

TEEH
NAXOS

8.553381

DOWLAND

(1563-1626)

John

Playing
Time

Lute Songs 74:08

Steven Rickards, Counter-tenor
Dorothy Linell, Lute

Come again: Sweet love doth now invite
Flow my tears

Lady, if you so spite me

In darkness let me dwell

Melancholy Galliard Lute Solo

Say Love if ever thou did’st find

His golden locks

BNEOEENE

Greensleeves Divisions

(attr. Francis Cutting) Lute Solo

If my complaints could passions move
Time stands still

Can she excuse my wrongs?

Fortune my foe Lute Solo
{3 1saw my lady weep

2:13
3:59
155
3:32
3:00
2:05
3:55

2:06
3:16
4:04
2:52
2:20
5:20

=l

EEREEEEEEE

[26]

Wilt thou unkind thus reave me? 3:42

Stay time awhile thy flying 3:34
Bonny Sweet Robin (Anon.) Lufe Solo 2:34
Me, me, and none but me 2:59
Sorrow, stay 3:16
Fine knacks for ladies 2:25
Kemp’s Jig (Anon.) Lute Solo 0:45
Callino (Anon.) Lute Solo 0:58
When Phoebus first did Daphne love 1:14
Think’st thou then by thy feigning? 2:08
Galliards by Mary, Queen of Scots

Lute Solo 1:11
Now, o now I needs must part 3:53
Come, heavy sleep 4:14

Recorded at Fordham Town Hall, New York City, on 1st March

and from 26th to 30th October, 1995.
Producers: Victor and Marina A. Ledin
Recording Engineer: Joseph Patrych
Editing: Douglas R. Dillon

Music Notes: Dorothy Linell and Keith Anderson

Cover Painting: Lute Songs by an
anonymous 17th century painter

Find out about other Naxos
releases at our Internet site:
http://www.hnh.com

7 ‘30099 43382““ 2

SOXVN

ANVTIMOd

sguog aIng

I8€€SS™S



