

8.553381

STEREO

John
DOWLAND
(1563-1626)

DDD

Playing
Time
74:08

Lute Songs

Steven Rickards, Counter-tenor
Dorothy Linell, Lute

1	Come again: Sweet love doth now invite	2:13	14	Wilt thou unkind thus reave me?	3:42
2	Flow my tears	3:59	15	Stay time awhile thy flying	3:34
3	Lady, if you so spite me	1:55	16	Bonny Sweet Robin (Anon.) <i>Lute Solo</i>	2:34
4	In darkness let me dwell	3:32	17	Me, me, and none but me	2:59
5	Melancholy Galliard <i>Lute Solo</i>	3:00	18	Sorrow, stay	3:16
6	Say Love if ever thou did'st find	2:05	19	Fine knacks for ladies	2:25
7	His golden locks	3:55	20	Kemp's Jig (Anon.) <i>Lute Solo</i>	0:45
8	Greensleeves Divisions (attr. Francis Cutting) <i>Lute Solo</i>	2:06	21	Callino (Anon.) <i>Lute Solo</i>	0:58
9	If my complaints could passions move	3:16	22	When Phoebus first did Daphne love	1:14
10	Time stands still	4:04	23	Think'st thou then by thy feigning?	2:08
11	Can she excuse my wrongs?	2:52	24	Galliards by Mary, Queen of Scots	1:11
12	Fortune my foe <i>Lute Solo</i>	2:20	25	Now, o now I needs must part	3:53
13	I saw my lady weep	5:20	26	Come, heavy sleep	4:14

Recorded at Fordham Town Hall, New York City, on 1st March
and from 26th to 30th October, 1995.

Producers: Victor and Marina A. Ledin

Recording Engineer: Joseph Patrych

Editing: Douglas R. Dillon

Music Notes: Dorothy Linell and Keith Anderson

Find out about other Naxos
releases at our Internet site:
<http://www.hnh.com>



7 30099 43382 2

Cover Painting: Lute Songs by an
anonymous 17th century painter

COMPACT
DISC
DIGITAL AUDIO

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. UNAUTHORISED PUBLIC PERFORMANCE,
BROADCASTING AND COPYING OF THIS COMPACT DISC PROHIBITED.

© 1997 HNH International Ltd.

DISTRIBUTED BY: MVD MUSIC AND VIDEO DISTRIBUTION GmbH,
OBERWEG 21C, HALLE V, D-82008 UNTERRHACHING, MUNICH, GERMANY.

5537

NAXOS